HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. HB 5401 (2020)

Amendment No.

ĺ	CHAMBER ACTION
	<u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
	•
1	
1	Representative Good offered the following:
2	
2 3	Amendment to Amendment (336471)
2 3 4	Amendment to Amendment (336471) Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert:
З	
3 4	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert:
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
З 4 5	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and
3 4 5 6	Remove lines 13-14 of the amendment and insert: <u>communities of color, people with disabilities</u> , the elderly, and

Page 1 of 1